
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Shot Put W50 (3)
Judge: 

Alexandra Marghieva MDA Gent, BEL 11-03-19WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 15.17

Alexandra Marghieva MDA Gent, BEL 11-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (5 15.17
Ludwika CHEWIŃSKA Warszawa Warszawa 01-02-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 13.82

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  16:57:00

End: 24-03-19  17:54:00

1 3422 Paula WILLIAMS W50 12.49     United Kingdom

2 858 Sonja RÖMMERT W50 12.40     Germany

3 1425 Ilona PURINA W50 12.03  SB   Latvia

4 2388 Dorota SZCZEPANIK W50 11.01  SB   Poland

5 1460 Svetlana PUGACHEVA W50 10.90     Lithuania

6 277 Mari PIIR W50 10.89     Estonia

7 1554 Mari KJØLBERG W50 10.76     Norway

8 1468 Ingrida URBUTIENE W50 10.47  SB   Lithuania

9 2322 Klaudia SIEKLIŃSKA W50 10.22     Poland

10 326 Satu LEHTONEN W50  9.16     Finland

11 3267 Sharon HUTCHINGS W50  9.15     United Kingdom

12 751 Andrea LANGE W50  8.08     Germany

13 2752 LA CALLE GÓMEZ Rosa DE W50  7.81     Spain

14 639 Simone GREULICH W50  7.55     Germany

15 621 Evelyn FRINT W50  7.04  SB   Germany

16 310 Inka JUVONEN W50  6.93     Finland

17 655 Diana HEILIGSTEDT W50  6.75     Germany

66 OJITO Janet CARDENAS W50 DNS     Belgium
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I II III IV V VI

12.25 11.90 12.24 x 12.49 xPaula WILLIAMS

12.17 x 11.93 11.77 x 12.40Sonja RÖMMERT

11.39 12.03 11.51 11.57 11.42 11.10Ilona PURINA

10.72 10.42 10.55 11.01 x 10.56Dorota SZCZEPANIK

10.90 10.51 10.77 10.84 10.59 10.40Svetlana PUGACHEVA

10.46 10.61 x x x 10.89Mari PIIR

10.76 10.57 x x x xMari KJØLBERG

9.41 10.45 9.97 10.47 9.89 xIngrida URBUTIENE

10.22 x xKlaudia SIEKLIŃSKA

8.65 9.16 8.97Satu LEHTONEN

8.72 9.15 8.61Sharon HUTCHINGS

7.81 8.08 7.64Andrea LANGE

7.74 7.36 7.81LA CALLE GÓMEZ Rosa DE

7.44 7.55 7.13Simone GREULICH

7.04 7.00 6.95Evelyn FRINT

6.87 x 6.93Inka JUVONEN

6.70 6.75 6.75Diana HEILIGSTEDT

OJITO Janet CARDENAS
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 Final Paula WILLIAMS United Kingdom 12.491     

2 Final Sonja RÖMMERT Germany 12.402     

3 Final Ilona PURINA Latvia 12.033  SB   

4 Final Dorota SZCZEPANIK Poland 11.014  SB   

5 Final Svetlana PUGACHEVA Lithuania 10.905     

6 Final Mari PIIR Estonia 10.896     

7 Final Mari KJØLBERG Norway 10.767     

8 Final Ingrida URBUTIENE Lithuania 10.478  SB   

9 Final Klaudia SIEKLIŃSKA Poland 10.229     

10 Final Satu LEHTONEN Finland  9.1610     

11 Final Sharon HUTCHINGS United Kingdom  9.1511     

12 Final Andrea LANGE Germany  8.0812     

13 Final LA CALLE GÓMEZ Rosa DE Spain  7.8113     

14 Final Simone GREULICH Germany  7.5514     

15 Final Evelyn FRINT Germany  7.0415  SB   

16 Final Inka JUVONEN Finland  6.9316     

17 Final Diana HEILIGSTEDT Germany  6.7517     

Final OJITO Janet CARDENAS Belgium DNSDNS     
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